Project Title
Rotary Club
Contact Name
Contact email

Project Budget
Vendor

PSSL.com
PSSL.com
PSSL.com

PSSL.com

Rotary District 5490
District Grant Project Budget

Boy & Girls Club Soundstag
Prescott Sunup
Mark Anderson

markande@cableone.net

ltem(s) Description

PA mixer
DJ system
Speaker Bundle

Light Bar

Cost
$ 349.99

$569.99

$ 762.52

$599.99

Tax
$27.99

$ 45.60

$61.00

$47.00

Shipping

Total
$377.98

$ 615.59

$ 823.52

$ 646.99

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 2,464.08
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	Project Title: Boy & Girls Club Soundstage
	Rotary Club: Prescott Sunup
	Contact Name: Mark Anderson
	Contact email Address: markande@cableone.net
	Vendor 1: PSSL.com
	Vendor 2: PSSL.com
	Vendor 3: PSSL.com
	Vendor 4: PSSL.com
	Vendor 5: 
	Vendor 6: 
	Vendor 7: 
	Vendor 8: 
	Vendor 9: 
	Item 1: PA mixer
	Item 2: DJ system
	Item 3: Speaker Bundle
	Item 4: Light Bar
	Item 5: 
	Item 6: 
	Item 7: 
	Item 8: 
	Item 9: 
	Cost 1: 349.99
	Cost 2: 569.99
	Cost 3: 762.52
	Cost 4: 599.99
	Cost 5: 
	Cost 6: 
	Cost 7: 
	Cost 8: 
	Cost 9: 
	Tax 1: 27.99
	Tax 2: 45.60
	Tax 3: 61.00
	Tax 4: 47.00
	Tax 5: 
	Tax 6: 
	Tax 7: 
	Tax 8: 
	Tax 9: 
	Shipping 1: 
	Shipping 2: 
	Shipping 3: 
	Shipping 4: 
	Shipping 5: 
	Shipping 6: 
	Shipping 7: 
	Shipping 8: 
	Shipping 9: 
	Total 1: 377.98
	Total 2: 615.59
	Total 3: 823.52
	Total 4: 646.99
	Total 5: 0
	Total 6: 0
	Total 7: 0
	Total 8: 0
	Total 9: 0
	Grand Total: 2464.08


